FOR All territory served	
PSC KY NO. 2014-00085	
<u>1</u> SHEET NO1	
 CANCELLING PSC KY NO	
SHEET NO	

Monthly Water Rates

5/8 x 3/4 inch meter

Beech Grove Water System, Inc. (NAME OF UTILITY)

First	2000 gallons:	
Next	98,000 gallons:	
All over	100,000 gallons:	

\$18.18 Minimum 5.90 per 1,000 gallons 5.00 per 1,000 gallons

Bulk Loading Station

\$2.83 per 1,000 gallons

CANCELLED OCT 15 2014 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE March 1, 2014	JEFF R. DEROUEN	
MONTH/DATE/YEAR	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
ISSUED BY /s/ Shirley Cheatham SIGNATURE OF OFFICER TITLE Secretary - Treasurer	Bunt Kirtley	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	EFFECTIVE 3/1/2014	
IN CASE NO. 2014-00085 DATED 4-22-2014	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	



FOR	All territor	y served

PSC KY NO.

SHEET NO._____

CANCELLING PSC KY NO._____

SHEET NO._____

\$18.10

\$2.79

Monthly Water Rates

5/8" X 3/4" Meter: 2,000 gallons: First 98,000 gallons Next All Over 100,000 gallons

Beech Grove Water System, Inc (NAME OF UTILITY)

5.86 per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.96

Minimum Bill

Bulk Loading Station

per 1,000 gallons

CANCELLED MAR 0 1 2014 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE April 1, 2013	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY ANT. W Start	TARIFF BRANCH
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	Bunt Kirtley
	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2013-00058 DATED 03/08/2013	4/1/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

